CENTER FOR THE STUDY
OF WORLD RELIGIONS

GURDJIEFF
SOCIETY

OF MASSACHUSETTS

HARVARD DIVINITY SCHOOL

GURDIJIEFF CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

December 4-5, 2024, Center for the Study of World Religions, Harvard Divinity School

Wednesday, December 4, 2024

5:00-8:00PM

Welcome Remarks by Alexandre de Salzmann and
Charles Stang, Documentary Screening (Jean-Claude Lubtchanskyj)

Thursday, December 5, 2024

9:00AM

9:15-10AM

10-11.15AM

11:30-12:45PM

1:00 - 2:00PM

2:00-3:00PM

3:15-4:30 PM

4:45PM

6:00PM

Opening Remarks (Charles Stang)
Morning Keynote (Carole Cusack)

Panel 1: Spiritual and Scientific Influences that Shaped Gurdjieff and His
Teachings (Steven Sutcliffe, Michael Pittman, Charles Langmuir, Ravi Ravindra)

Panel 2: Embodied Wisdom (David Seamon, Joseph Azize, Laurie Morrocco,
David Appelbaum)

Lunch

Afternoon Keynote (Alexandre de Salzmann)

Panel 3: Values of the Gurdjieff Teaching (Alexandre de Salzmann, Roger
Lipsey, Cynthia Bourgeault)

Panel 4: Cultural Productions (Jon Woodson, David

Robertson, Charles Ketcham, Dick Temple)

Piano performance with Cecilia Ignatieff, Charles Ketcham

Private Dinner

12 Howard St. Cambridge, MA 02139 | gurdjieffsocietymass.org



