



HARVARD DIVINITY SCHOOL

## **GURDJIEFF CONFERENCE SCHEDULE**

December 4-5, 2024, Center for the Study of World Religions, Harvard Divinity School

## Wednesday, December 4, 2024

5:00-8:00PM Welcome Remarks by Alexandre de Salzmann and

Charles Stang, Documentary Screening (Jean-Claude Lubtchansky)

## Thursday, December 5, 2024

9:00AM	Opening Remarks (Charles Stang)
9:15-10AM	Morning Keynote (Carole Cusack)
10-11.15AM	Panel 1: Spiritual and Scientific Influences that Shaped Gurdjieff and His Teachings (Steven Sutcliffe, Michael Pittman, Charles Langmuir, Ravi Ravindra)
11:30-12:45PM	Panel 2: Embodied Wisdom (David Seamon, Joseph Azize, Laurie Morrocco, David Appelbaum)
1:00 – 2:00PM	Lunch
2:00 – 3:00PM	Afternoon Keynote (Alexandre de Salzmann) Panel 3: Values of the Gurdjieff Teaching (Alexandre de Salzmann, Roger Lipsey, Cynthia Bourgeault)
3:15-4:30 PM	Panel 4: Cultural Productions (Jon Woodson, David Robertson, Charles Ketcham, Dick Temple)
4:45PM	Piano performance with Cecilia Ignatieff, Charles Ketcham
6:00PM	Private Dinner